FSKBH-BOWLING

Udtagelsesliste - damer

Nr. Spillernavn
1 CAMILLA RASMUSSEN
2 LOTTE QWIST
3 CHRISTINA BRODERSEN

4 CHRISTINA FARUM JOHNSSON

5 TINE BUNE
6 JANE RASMUSSEN
7 GRETHE AGGERGAARD
8 SUSANNE S. LANDGREEN
9 JONNA HOLM
10 MAJA HOLM
11 BIRTHE LOHMANN
12 ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN
13 METTE K. NIELSEN
14 SOLVEIG FREDERIKSEN
15 CAMILLA C. M. JORGENSEN
16 LIS S. HANSEN
17 JANNIE JACOBSEN
18 ELISE JENSEN
19 ANNETTE SPIEGELHAUER

Udskrevet den : 21-03-25

Klubnavn
COOP IDRAET
TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
DANSKE BANK
DANSKE BANK
DANSKE BANK
D.S.B. KBH.

RODAGER BOWL.

ELME HEGN
D.S.B. KBH.
MBW-I

F L S BOWLING
IF. MAERSK
D.S.B. KBH.
MBW-I

DISA IF.
DANSKE BANK

Kegler Serier
5912 28
6.391 31
6.112 30
5905 29
5803 29
5358 28
4838 28
5.284 31
4766 28
4.469 28
4937 31
4.450 28
4219 28
4103 28
3.878 28
3.808 28
3.804 28
3.965 30
4.074 31

Snit
211
206
203
203
200
191
172
170
170
159
159
158
150
146
138
136
135
132
131



